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FACULTY/STAFF E-MAILS:

Dear Parent/Guardian,

If your child is having internet/technology
problems during remote learning, please call
the school right away. If ho one answers,
please leave a message.

If your child is in third through eighth grades,
please encourage him/her to check their
school email throughout the day.

If your child has any questions regarding
assignments and grades, please encourage
your child to contact their teacher.

Ms. Einhaus: einhausm@lostantcomets.org

Mrs. Haynes: haynest@lostantcomets.org

.Mrs. Olson: olsona@lostantcomets.org

Mrs. Roach: roacha@lostantcomets.org

Mrs. Walgenbach:walgenbacha@lostantcomets.org

Mr. Weber: weberj@lostantcomets.org

Mrs. Brizgis: brizgisr@lostantcomets.org 5
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